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R Index=2.00-0.20i Median D : 8B Mean V : : S Level 0

Modal D : 0.094std Dev : - D Func : None
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Normalized Particle Amount

- - . X(p m) Q3 (%) qg3(%) X(p m) Q3 (%) q3 (%) X (p m) Q3 (%) q3(%)
’ ¢ o d oo 2 1/1000.000 100.000 0.000 18| 28.988 100.000 0.000 | 35 0.840 100.000 0.000
. . 2| 811.975100.000 0.000 19| 23.538 100.000 0.000 | 36 0.682 100.000 0.000
Lo | e,] 3o )9_3 4 S,)b JY SOV S cwwlul ‘9'9 3| 659.303100.000 0.000 20| 19.112 100.000 0.000 | 37| 0.554 100.000 0.000
* 00 A ’ et = 4| 535.337 100.000 0.000 21| 15.518 100.000 0.000 | 38 0.450 100.000 0.000
£~ 7 . ) \ b\ 5| 434.680 100.000 0.000 22| 12.601 100.000 0.000 | 39 0.365 100.000 0.000
Ts.\.S').t 9 M u_]l& 6)9—' dA L\ 9 A_MJLH.Q b..\.bLm.o 6| 352.949100.000 0.000 23| 10.231100.000 0.000 | 40 0.297 100.000 0.000
> W\ 0 LS 7| 286.586 100.000 0.000 24 8.308 100.000 0.000 | 41 0.241 100.000 0.011
g . s § . ) 8| 232.700 100.000 0.000 25 6.746 100.000 0.000 | 42 0.196 99.989 4.199
= )9_.' u..\_a- 4_5 T‘sb ‘_sl_stbw dy\_bf) M' )9_.' 9| 188.947 100.000 0.000 26 5.477 100.000 0.000 | 43 0.159 95.791 13.805
10| 153.420 100.000 0.000 27 4.447 100.000 0.000 | 44 0.129 81.986 22.955
. c A 11| 124.573 100.000 0.000 28 3.611 100.000 0.000 | 45 0.105 59.031 26.317
ML’{:O )..\5 dngS dtﬁ ngw C'AJ-C U‘ft@ ‘U (Mb 12| 101.150 100.000 0.000 29 2.932 100.000 0.000 | 46 0.085 32.713 22.758
13| 82.131100.000 0.000 30 2.381 100.000 0.000 | 47 0.069 9.955 9.929
.L" . (\ _YV 14| 66.689100.000 0.000 31 1.933 100.000 0.000 | 48 0.056 0.026 0.026
oL )‘Q 15| 54.149100.000 0.000 32 1.570 100.000 0.000 | 49 0.046 0.000 0.000
16/ 43.968 100.000 0.000 33 1.275 100.000 0.000 | 50 0.037 0.000 0.000
G:J')b b)'..\.t' &)93- LS)TS b)'..\.i‘ oo C).w 5 17| 35.701 100.000 0.000 34 1.035 100.000 0.000 | 51 0.030 0.000 0.000
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